1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 1
Maxcap Series
Double Layer Capacitors
F E A T U R E S
• High Energy Density Capacitors for Memory
Backup and Data Transmission Power
• New LM Surface Mount Product Series
• Very high capacity in small size: Up to 100

arator and sandwiching them between two
electrically conductive, ionically impermeable
membranes. The unit cells are stacked in
series to achieve the desired capacitor voltage.
CAUTION: Due to their relatively high internal
resistance, Maxcap DLCs should not be sub-
jected to large ripple currents.
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com2
Maxcap Series
Double Layer Capacitors
SPECIFICATIONS
   Max. Charge
   Current after
Capacitance Max. ESR  Typical ESR 30 min.  Weight,
Part (farads)  (Ω  @1kHz)  (Ω  @1kHz)   (mA)  typ. (g)
LP055223A 0.022 60 10–20 0.033 1.6
LP055473A 0.047 40 7–14 0.071 2.6
LP055104A 0.1 25 4–10 0.15 4.1
LP055224A 0.22 25 5–10 0.33 5.3
LP055474A 0.47 13 2–5 0.71 10
LP055105A 1.0 7 1–3 1.50 18
LC055223A 0.022 220 40–80 0.033 1.6
LC055473A 0.047 220 40–80 0.071 1.7
LC055104A 0.10 100 20–40 0.15 2.4
LC055224A 0.22 120 20–50 0.33 4.3
LC055474A 0.47 65 10–25 0.71 6.0
LC055105A 1.0 35 5–15 1.5 11.0
LC055145A 1.4 45 5–20 2.1 12.1
LC055225A 2.2 35 5–15 3.3 23.1
LK055223A 0.022 200 80-120 0.033 1.5
LK055473A 0.047 100 20-40 0.071 2.1
LK055104A 0.1 50 10-25 0.15 3.3
LK055224A 0.22 60 10-25 0.33 3.7
LK055474A 0.47 35 5-15 0.71 7.1
LK055105A 1.0 20 2-7 1.50 13.7
LT055223A 0.022 220 80–120 0.033 2.3
LT055473A 0.047 110 20–50 0.071 3.9
LT055104A 0.1 150 20–50 0.15 4.3
LT055224A 0.22 180 25–60 0.33 5.3
LT055474A 0.47 100 10–25 0.71 7.5
LT055105A 1.0 60 5–15 1.50 13.3
LF055473A 0.047 14 4-7 0.071 3.8
LF055104A 0.1 6.50 2-4 0.15 4.8
LF055224A 0.22 3.5 1-3 0.33 9.7
LF055474A 0.47 1.8 0.5-1.0 0.71 16
LF055105A 1.0 1.0 0.3-0.6 1.50 38
LF055155A 1.5 0.6 0.2-0.4 2.3 72
• Very low ESR: As low as 0.3, typical
• As low as 0.3, typical For short time, high current
(up to amps)
• High energy density: One farad in 1.44" x 0.73"

• High energy density One farad in 1.44" x 0.73"
package Up to 1.5 farads in single package
• Typical** Long Charge Leakage Current: 1–25μa
• Operating temp.: -25°C to +70°C
• Storage temp.: -40°C to +85°C
(continued)
X
1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com 3
   Max. Charge
   Current after
Capacitance Max. ESR Typical ESR 30 min. Weight,
Part (farads) (Ω @1kHz) (Ω @1kHz)  (mA) typ. (g)
LV110474A 0.47 7 2–5 1.41 23
LV110105A 1.0 7 1–3 3.0 33
LV110505A 5.0 4.0 0.8–2 18.0 160
LX055103A 0.01 300 20-60 0.015 0.9
LX055223A 0.022 200 10-50 0.033 1.0
LX055473A 0.047 200 10-50 0.071 1.0
LX055104A 0.1 100 5-40 0.15 1.3
LX055224A 0.22 100 4-30 0.33 2.5
LX055474A 0.47 120 10-50 0.71 5.1
LX055105A 1 65 3-20 1.5 7.0
LX055225A 2.2 35 1-10 3.3 12.1
LX055475A 4.7 35 0.5-8 7.1 27.3
LJ055104A 0.1 16 5-10 0.15 1.6
LJ055224A 0.22 10 4-8 0.33 4.1
LJ055474A 0.47 6.5 2-5 0.71 5.3
LJ055105A 1.0 3.5 1-3 1.5 10.0
LJ055225A 2.2 1.8 0.5-1 3.3 18.0
LJ055335A 3.3 1.0 0.3-0.7 5.0 38.0
LJ055565A 5.6 0.6 0.2-0.4 8.4 72.0
LM055473A 0.047 50 10-18 0.071 1.0
LM055104A 0.1 25 8-16 0.15 1.0
LM055224A 0.22 25 6-14 0.33 1.0
LM055474A 0.47 13 3-8 0.71 3.9
LM055105A 1.0 7 3-6 1.50 6.8
LM035104A 0.1 50 10-25 0.090 1.0
LM035224A 0.22 25 6-14 0.20 1.0
LM035474A 0.47 25 6-14 0.42 1.0
* For indication of long term charging current (typical leakage current),
**Charging current after 72 hours with 1000Ω resistor in series with capacitor at 25°C, contact Ohmite.
• Increased voltage capability, low ESR
• For short time, high current, high voltage (up to